Sl
No

Reg

0317

0686

0235

1297

2687

0122

1743

2689

Name

AMITHM

FERBIN ROSH
KV

MUHAMMED
AMEEN C

ADILTK

MUHAMMED
HABIS P P

AMARJITH
KRISHNAN

MUHAMMED
AMAN TC

ABIN KRISHNA

KICKOFF

o
Y

Guardian

Sreejith M
NIZAR KV

Nasar

MANOJ T K
hasanul banna p
p

Balakrishnan T
Muhammed

Ashraf TC

vineesh t p

DOB

23-
11-
2007

21-
07 -
2008

18-
07 -
2007

08 -
05-
2007

20-
08 -
2007

09 -
07 -
2008

21-
06 -
2007

02 -
03-
2007

GOVERMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF SPORTS AND YOUTH AFFAIRS

FINAL SELECTION REPORT

CENTRE:GHSS Payambra, Kuruvattur

Address

Mattath (H), purakattiri, thalakulathur PO, calicut , 673317,673317

Thoovattparamb thazhath Po .Kizhakum muri Kakkodi Pin.673611,673611

Chembattammal. Chundappuram.manipuram. (Po)koduvally.koduvally. Kozhikode.

Kerala.673572,673572

THEKKE KOTHAMBRA HOUSE KONOT POST KUNNAMANGALAM VIA,673571

kaloli poyil pottamuri,673571

Neelambari (h) po kunnamangalam MLA road kozhikode -673571 ,673571

Rahmath manzil(h) payambra(po)kunnamangalam(via) kozhikode Pin:673571,673571

thuvattuparambath kizhakkummuri kakkodi,673611

School

Karannur AUP school ,

eranikal

Parambil m.a.u.p

G.H.S.S.KODUVALLY

GHSS PAYAMBRA

m a m up school
parambil bazar

Auxilium Nava Jyoti
School

GHSS Payambra

m a m up school
parambil bazar

Zig
Zag

Vs

(s Fa,q}'5
ﬁ;}mm
\

Speed Speed

Grade

C

Time(sec) Shooting

4.38 A
4.00 A
4.43 A
4.44 A
4.47 A
4.60 A
422 A
425 A

Kicking Total

Back

A

Score

48

47

47

47

a7

47

46

46

Height
(cm)

145

135

142

149

144

146

131

140



Sl
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Reg

2008

0180

0087

0340

0261

2696

2555

0616

2692

0112

2699

2639

Name

ABHINAND.M.T

NAVANEETH V

M.ADITH
BHASKAR

DEEPAKN.T

PRANAVT.V

AFLAH ZAMAN
NT

MUHAMMED
ANEZ TM

ADARSH.M.T

MUHAMMED
NASILKT

ALOK SANKAR
MV

ALEN DEV U

ATHISAY N
NAIR

Guardian

RAJEEVAN.M T

PRAMOD

PRADEEP M

Haridasan. N.T

Raghu. K. K

faizal k

HANEEF T.M

Rameshkumar.MT

maneesh k t

Rinesh MV

ratheesh

nishanth e

DOB

27 -
07 -
2007

18-
06 -
2007

11-
11-
2007

21-
04-
2008

02-
04-
2008

21-
03 -
2007

30-
03 -
2007

17-
05-
2007

03 -
08 -
2007

25-
02 -
2007

29-
04-
2007

22-
07 -
2007

Address

ABIRAMAM MANNARATH HO KIZHAKKUM MURI PO KAKKODI,673611

Thazhe vazhayil(HO)EDAKKULAM(PO)CHENGOTTUKAVE,KOYILANDY,673306

MELAMPURATH HOUSE OLAVANNA CHUNGAM OLAVANNA-673019,673019

"Gopika " (H) Ullattil Chevayur Calicut ,673017

Thekkevaippol(House)kannadipoyil(po)Balussery(vie)kozhikode(Dis)673612(pin),673612

kozhikode, 673611

Kattil purayil,kakkodi, 673611

MoothalThazhath(house)Konnoott(po)Kunnamangalam(via)Kozhikkode,673571

kinattezhathazhath house kuruvattor p o kakkodi via,673611

'Sreepadmam’, Kulappurath, Edakkad P. O., West Hill, Kozhikode,673005

elora thazhath house kuruvattoor,673611

enakkuttadath house kunnamangalam p o paingottupuram kozhikode,673012

School

AMRUTHA
VIDYALAYAM

poilkave up school

ST.JOSEPH BOYS
HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL,

Presentation HSS,

chevayur, calicut

S. M. M. AUP SChool
sivapuram

G U P School
Padinhattummuri

J.D.TISLAM HIGH
SCHOOL,MERIKKUNU

GHSS.PAYAMBRA

narikkunni english
medium school

Kendriya Vidyalaya
No. 1, East Hill

payambra a u p school

silver hills public
school,paroppadi

Zig
Zag

Vs

Speed Speed

Grade Time(sec)
C 4.47
D 4.78
C 4.34
C 4.38
C 4.40
C 4.44
C 4.50
D 4.53
D 4.62
D 4.87
D 4.87
D 4.53

Shooting

A

Kicking Total

Back Score
A 46
A 46
A 45
A 45
B 45
A 45
A 45
A 45
A 45
A 45
A 45
B 44

Height
(cm)

140

145

145

141

137

148

155

144

153

141

137

154



Sl
No

21

22

23

24

25

Reg

0086

1977

0151

2684

1482

Name

NIBIN M

ADHIRAJ M

ATHISHAY

KRISHNAN

ABHIRAM K P

MUHAMMAD
SEALING K

Guardian

SHAJICC

BAIJUNATH N

Balakrishnan T

swarnadasan

K koya

DOB

03 -
03-
2007

14-
10-
2007

09 -
07 -
2008

15-
05 -
2007

29 -
08 -
2007

Address

MELEMANNIL HOUSE, KOTTAMPARAMBA P.O, MUNDIKKAL THAZHAM, CALICUT-8,673008

MALLISSERY (HO) EAST NADAKAVU ERANCHIPALAM (PO) KOZHIKODE ,673006

Neelambari(H) MLA road Po kunnamangalam Kozhikode-673571,673571

kozhikode,673001

Konat house Poloor ,konott po Near hayathul Islam madrassa Konott po,673571

School

SAVIO.H.S.S DEVAGIRI

CHELANNURAUP
SCHOOL

Auxilium Nava Jyoti
School

G U P School
Padinhattummuri

Ghss
payambra,kuruvattoor

Zig
Zag

Vs

Speed Speed
Time(sec)

Grade

D

4.53

4.68

4.69

4.81

4.89

Shooting

B

Kicking Total

Back

A

Score

44

44

44

44

44

Height
(cm)

144

129

134

144

141

3/3



